Victoria Avenue CP School Term Dates
200910

Spri'nJg Term _

Term starts: Tuesday 5 January 2010

Half Term holiday: 15 February 2010 to 19 February 2010

Easter Break: 28 March to 9 April 2010

Term ends: Friday 26 March 2010

Summer Term

Term Starts: Monday 12 April 2010

Bank holiday: Monday 4 May 2010

Half Term holiday: 31 May 2010 to 4 June 2010

Term ends: Friday 16th July 2010

201011
Autumn term

Term starts: Monday 6th September 2010

Half term holiday: 25 October 2010 - 29 Qctober 2010

Term ends: Friday, 17 December 2010

Term starts: Wednesday 5th January 2011

Half term holiday: 21 February 2011 - 25 February 2011

Easter break: 18 April 2011 - 29 April 2011

Term ends: Friday, 15 April 2011

Bank holiday: Monday, 2 May 2011

Summer term

Term starts: Tuesday 3 May 2011

Half term holiday: 30 May 2011 - 3 June 2011

Term ends: Friday 22 July 2011




